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EritreaEritreaEritreaEritrea
Independence 1993

i lCapital Asmara

Main Port    Massawa

Population 5.6 Million (2009 est.)Population 5.6 Million (2009 est.)

Currency Pegged to $ USD

Nevsun’s Presence 10 Years

Politics Single party state

UN SanctionsUN Sanctions

No impact on Bisha to 
date & none expected
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Forward Looking Statements: This presentation contains forward looking statements that are subject to a number of known and unknown risks,
uncertainties and other factors that may cause actual results to differ materially from those anticipated in our forward looking statements. Factors that
could cause such differences include: changes in world commodity markets, financial markets, costs and supply of materials relevant to the mining
industry, change in government and changes to regulations affecting the mining industry. Although we believe the expectations reflected in our forward
looking statements are reasonable, results may vary, and we cannot guarantee future results, levels of activity, performance or achievements.
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Source:  http://www.mapsorama.com/political-map-of-eritrea/



Plant Site & TerrainPlant Site & Terrain
NW Zone

Tailings storage

Plant site

Feasibility pit outline
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Licensed Areas Licensed Areas 
& F th  E l ti  U id& F th  E l ti  U id

Camp
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Mining License Mining License 
16.5 km16.5 km22

Total area Total area 
133.5 km2133.5 km2

Waste 
Dump



Process Plant Overview – March 26, 2010
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Preparing for Mill Installation
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Mill Installation
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Mill Building (Front View)
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Mill Elevation

10



11



CIL Tank Top Bridges
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Mineralization & ZonesMineralization & Zones
NN

Mineralization & ZonesMineralization & Zones
Oxide (Au)
0m 0m -- 35m35m

• Gold enriched oxide cap 

• First 2 years production

Supergene (Cu)Supergene (Cu)
35m 35m –– 65m65m

• Supergene (copper enriched) massive 
sulphides containing gold and silver 

• Next 3 years of production

4
50

 m
4

50
 m

OPENOPEN
Primary (Zn & Cu)
65m 65m –– +450m +450m 

• Primary massive sulphides containing significant 
copper and high grade zinc zones with appreciable 
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1200 m1200 m

copper and high grade zinc zones with appreciable 
gold and silver 

• Year 6 through rest of mine life



Proven & Probable ReservesProven & Probable ReservesProven & Probable ReservesProven & Probable Reserves
Ore Type Tonnage 

(kt)

Au 
(g/t)

Ag 
(g/t)

Cu 
(%)

Zn 
(%)

Oxide
Proven 663 6.87 28.93 - -

Probable 3,353 8.21 33.62 - -

Combined Proven & Probable 4,016 7.99 32.85 - -

Supergene
Proven 808 0.81 44.74 5.10 -

Probable 5,542 0.83 34.71 4.30 -

Combined Proven & Probable 6,350 0.83 35.98 4.40 -

Primary
Proven 353 0.82 65.56 1.10 11.38

Probable 9,360 0.76 53.57 1.15 7.05

Combined Proven & Probable 9,713 0.76 54.00 1.14 7.21

M  M  b d  b d  

Co b ed ove  & obab e 9,7 3 0.76 54.00 . 4 7.

Total Combined Proven & Probable 20,079
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20M tonnes 20M tonnes based on based on 
US US $400 /oz Au $400 /oz Au | | $1.05 /lb Cu $1.05 /lb Cu | | $0.50 /lb Zn$0.50 /lb Zn



OpportunityOpportunityOpportunityOpportunity

Blue Line: Shallow pit 10 year mine life model using 

Reserve expansion at depthReserve expansion at depth

Blue Line: Shallow pit—10 year mine life model using 
low metal prices of $1.05/lb Cu & $0.50/lb Zn

Red Line: Potential additional reserves to depth when p
using $2.00/lb Cu & $1.00/lb Zn

Benefits of Benefits of 
increasing increasing 

200 m

400 m

15

increasing increasing 
metal pricesmetal prices

OPENOPEN
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ProductionProductionProductionProduction
Years 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

OXIDE SUPERGENE PRIMARYOXIDE SUPERGENE PRIMARY

Oxide Processing

Gold 900,000 oz 80,000 oz 80,000 oz

Silver 1,535,000 oz 3,040,000 oz 4,690,000 oz,535, 3, 4 , 4, 9 ,

Sulphide Processing

Copper 538,000,000 lbs 196,000,000 lbs

Zinc 1,075,000,000 lbs

Capital Costs
Pre-production CAPEX $260 M

Operating Costs
All in  including all royalties:All in  including all royalties:Pre production CAPEX $260 M All in, including all royalties:All in, including all royalties:

With Credits W/O Credits

Gold $210 /oz $230 /oz

Copper (SG) $0.67 /lb $0.90 /lb
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pp

Copper (P) $0.54 /lb $1.19 /lb

Zinc (P) $0.50 /lb $0.54 /lb



Bisha Net Cash FlowBisha Net Cash Flow Silver
4%

Zinc
15%

(after tax & CAPEX)(after tax & CAPEX)

Net Cash Flow
(USD $ Million)

Copper
47%

Gold

4%

Net Smelter Return

$250

$300

(USD $ Million)

Gold    Copper    Zinc      Silver

34%

$200

$250 Gold    Copper    Zinc      Silver

High Metal Prices    $1,200    $3.00     $1.00    $16.00

Mid Metal Prices      $900      $2.25     $0.75     $12.00

Low Metal Prices     $600       $1.50     $0.50     $8.00

$100

$150

$50

$100
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$0

2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021



Present Value of Bisha Present Value of Bisha at Various Metal Pricesat Various Metal Prices

$10.00 
$ 8  

$2,000 

NPV/Share
(USD $)

NPV 
(Millions USD$)

10% Government 
Carried Interest

$7.00 

$8.00 

$9.00 

$1,400 

$1,600 

$1,800 

* 30% 
government 

30% Government 
Contributing 

Interest *
$4.00 

$5.00 

$6.00 

$800 

$1,000 

$1,200 
government 
interest to be 
purchased from 

Nevsun at fair market 
value after start of 
gold production 

60% Nevsun 
Interest

$1.00 

$2.00 

$3.00 

$200 

$400 

$600 
gold production 

Gold

Copper

$-

$

$-

$600 

$1.50 

$900 

$2.25 

$1,200 

$3.00 

$1,500 

$3.75 

Silver

Zinc

$8.00 

$0.50 

$12.00 

$0.75 

$16.00 

$1.00 

$20.00 

$1.25 
As at December 31, 2009.    NPV discounted at 5%
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Share StructureShare StructureShare StructureShare Structure
TSX: NSU | NYSE AMEX : NSU

As at March 31, 2010

Shares Outstanding 192.6 M

i  MOptions 7.7 M

Fully Diluted 200.3 M

Cash $115 M

M k  C $ 8  MMarket Cap $584 M
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Analyst Coverage
Canaccord Capital

Haywood Securities Inc.

TD Newcrest

GMP Securities Europe LLP

Resource Capital Research

Edison Investment Research



Bisha MilestonesBisha MilestonesBisha MilestonesBisha Milestones
October

State participation agreed 
(10% free carried plus a 

30% i t t t  b  

December
Social and 

Environmental 
Impact 

Assessment June

30% interest to be 
purchased at fair value by 
Eritrean National Mining 

Corporation)

February
Orders 

placed for 
critical 

equipment

December
Mills 

delivered

October
Feasibility 

Study

EPCM contractor 
selected (SENET), 

engineering 
commenced

January
Mining 
license 
granted

August
SENET 

mobilized to 
site.  Site 
clearing 
started.

July
$235 million 

debt 
financing

February
Debt replaced by 

Equity

20062006 20072007 20082008 20092009 2010201020032003

F bJanuary
Discovery

September-Present
Active construction

February

50% 
Complete
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8 years from Discovery to Production8 years from Discovery to Production



Investment SummaryInvestment SummaryInvestment SummaryInvestment Summary
Very strong support from Government of Eritrea

Low cost gold and base metal productionLow cost gold and base metal production

Fast project payback

Growth opportunities at depth on Bisha and
within the Bisha land package

Government to pay Nevsun for 30%

After tax IRR >50%te  ta   50%

WORLD CLASS in profitability

Near term production

F ll  Fi dFully Financed

No Hedge
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Risk ManagementRisk ManagementRisk ManagementRisk Management
UN Sanctions

Arms embargo  travel restrictions  asset freezeArms embargo, travel restrictions, asset freeze

No impact to Bisha construction or operations

Finance
Fully Financed

Eritrean partner backing

Major Shareholder backing

Construction / Commissioning Risks
EPCM & local contractors performing well

Over 50% CompleteOver 50% Complete

Experienced key personnel in place 
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Development Cycle & Market CapDevelopment Cycle & Market Cap

600

700

Nevsun Market Cap (C$m)

Development Cycle & Market CapDevelopment Cycle & Market Cap

400

500
Typical Development Cycle

300

400

100

200

2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011

R

0

Discovery
Resource

Development
Feasibility Development Production
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Head OfficeHead Office
Nevsun Resources Ltd.

Suite 800 -1075 West Georgia Street

Vancouver, BC, V6E 3C9, Canada

Tel: 604-623-4700

TF: 1-888-600-2200

Email: contact@nevsun.com

Web: www.nevsun.com

Investor Relations

Kin Communications Inc.

Suite 210 - 736 Granville Street

Vancouver, BC, V6Z 1G3, Canada

Tel: 604-684-6730

TF: 1-866-684-6730

Email: ir@kincommunications.com

Web: www.kincommunications.com
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